Foxboro™ SCADA
SCD6000 Input-Output Modules
PSS 41H-8K1
Product Specification
November 2020
Legal Information
The Schneider Electric brand and any trademarks of Schneider Electric SE and its

measurement, control, and laboratory use.
24 PSS 41H-8K1, Rev A
Ordering Information SCD6000 Input-Output Modules
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Multiple I/O Modules
SY-0399095 Multi Input Output Module 129 V 8 Mini Pilot Relay
SY-0399094 Multi Input Output Module 48 V 8 Mini Pilot Relay
SY-0399088 Multi Input Output Module 24 V 8 Mini Pilot Relay
SY-0399097 Multi Input Output Module 129 V 6 Paired Pilot Relay
SY-0399096 Multi Input Output Module 48 V 6 Paired Pilot Relay
SY-0399089 Multi Input Output Module 24 V 6 Paired Pilot Relay
Analog Input Module
SY-0399085 20 Channel Analog Input Module (Isolated)
Analog/Digital Input Module
SY-0399160 4 Analog/32 Digital Input Module (24 V to 129 V)
SY-0399222 4 Isolated Analog Inputs and 32 Digital Inputs (Deep Wiring Channel) Module
Digital Output Modules
SY-0399086 12 Pilot Relay Digital Output Module
SY-0399087 12 Magnetically Latched Relay Digital Output Module
SY-0399136 8 Digital Output 10 Amp Module
Analog Output Module
SY-0399084 4 Channel Analog Output Module
PSS 41H-8K1, Rev A 25
Schneider Electric Systems USA, Inc.
38 Neponset Avenue
Foxboro, Massachusetts 02035–2037